

RSA No.81 of 2018.

29.05.2018. Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Rishi Tandon, Advocate, for the respondent.

On account of persuasive submissions made by learned counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned to 19.06.2018.

List on **19.06.2018.**

May 29, 2018.
(krt)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge