

RSA No. 81 of 2018

19.06.2018 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rishi Tandon, Advocate, for the respondent.

Heard further. For continuity, list on **10.07.2018**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

June 19, 2018
(sanjeev)