

RSA No. 81 of 2018

04.09.2018 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rishi Tandon, Advocate, for the respondent.

CMP No. 7919 of 2018

Reply filed.

List the application alongwith the appeal for final hearing on **23.10.2018**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

Sept. 4, 2018
(sanjeev)