

RSA No. 81 of 2018.

30.10.2018 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Pawan K. Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel for
the respondent.

List on **06.11.2018** as prayed for by learned counsel
for the appellant.

30th October, 2018.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge