

RSA No. 81 of 2018

19.08.2019 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Amit Jamwal,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rishi Tandon, Advocate, for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for adjournment.

Prayer allowed as not opposed.

List on **16.09.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

August 19, 2019.
(sanjeev/Anant Parihar)