

RSA No. 81 of 2018

31.10.2019 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajay Thakur,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rishi Tandon, Advocate, for the respondent.

List on **07.11.2019**, as prayed for.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

October 31, 2019.
(sanjeev)