

RSA No. 81 of 2018.

07.11.2019. Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rishi Tandon, Advocate, for the respondent.

Before the appellant is heard in the matter, let the decretal amount be deposited by him within a period of two weeks from today, if not already deposited.

List on **28.11.2019.**

Copy 'dasti'.

7th November, 2019.
(krt)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge