

RSA No. 81 of 2018

30.07.2021 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajay Kumar Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rishi Tandon, Advocate, for the respondent.

(Through Video Conferencing)

As prayed for, list for final hearing on

03.09.2021.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

July 30, 2021
(himani)