

RSA No. 81 of 2018.

03.09.2021. Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rishi Tandon, Advocate, for the respondent.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant,

list on **26.11.2021.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

3rd September, 2021.
(krt)